
C A P A C I T YStandard 2

Standard 3

Deluxe 2

Deluxe 3

Prestige 2 (dog friendly)

Prestige 3 (dog friendly)

Prestige 2 

Prestige 3 

Prestige 2 (decking)

Prestige 3 (decking)

Platinum 2 (decking)

Platinum 3 (decking)

4

6

6

8

6

8

6

8

6

8

4

6

£140

£180

£168

£210

£283

£340

£215

£272

£280

£335

£330

£395

Booking name: _______________________________________________________

Email address: _______________________________________________________

Mobile: ______________________________________________________________

£85

T-shirt sizes

5-6        7-8        9-11       12-13        S          M          L          XL

Z E N - S H I N  S P R I N G  C O U R S E  2 0 2 2
D E V O N  C L I F F S  H O L I D A Y  C A M P

 
FR I  6TH  -  MON  9TH  MAY  2022  

Early Bird prices available until 7th July 2021

Deposit of £150 must be received by 07/07/2021 via

bank transfer to secure this caravan price.

Account name: Zen-Shin Martial Arts Academy

Sort code: 09-01-29

Account number: 10632161

Reference: "Booking name" Devon

C A R A V A N  T Y P E P R I C E C O U R S E
T R A I N I N G

N O .
S T U D E N T S T O T A L  £C A P A C I T Y

*Free course t-shirt included

*10% off for siblings

F I R S T  N A M E A G ES U R N A M EM R / M R S /
M I S S

Tick which size t-shirt you would

like & enter who will be occupying

the caravan 

The remainder of the cost of

your caravan must be paid by

10th October 2021 (deposits

cannot be refunded).

Training fees must be paid by

31st March 2022.

 



ACTIVITIES & FACILITIES: Large heated indoor pool complex & Indoor multi-lane slide, sports & fun activities e.g.

adventure golf, in-door bowling etc. Additional activities: Aerial Adventure, archery coaching, Segway tours,

bungee trampolines, climbing wall and more!

EVENING ENTERTAINMENT: Food and drink e.g. South beach café, Bugsys, burger king, fish & chip shop, millies

cookies, papa johns pizza.

SHOPS: beach shop, gift shop, SPAR convenience store • 3 ATM machines

*Access dependent on latest  social distancing rules*

Zen-Shin Spring Course 2022

Event Information & Accommodation 

 
The caravan accommodation includes bed linen and entertainment passes. Please be aware of

the maximum occupancy of each caravan as this cannot be exceeded.

Check in times TBC 7 days before arrival

 

12ft wide spacious interior

Bed linen & towels included 

Full size fridge freezer 

Microwave

Shower + WC

Central heating + Double glazing

Hair dryer

40” TV & DVD player in lounge, 

22” TV in master bedroom

Bluetooth Speaker

En-suite (in 3 bedroom models) 

Decking with furnishings 

Standard
10 ft wide

Bed linen included 

Fridge + Microwave 

Gas fire in lounge 

Kitchen utensils Shower + WC

32” TV

Deluxe
12ft caravan

Ben linen included  

Fridge  + Microwave

Shower + WC

32" TV

Gas fire in lounge

Pull out bed in lounge

Prestige
12ft wide 

Ben linen included 

Fridge freezer + Microwave

Shower + WC 

Central heating + Double glazing 

40” TV & DVD player in lounge, 

20” TV in master bedroom  

Bluetooth Speaker

 

Platinum

Friday 6th

Check in Devon Cliffs

7.30pm Greeting & Warm up

Saturday 7th

8am Training on the beach

2pm-4pm Kata Training

Sunday 8th

8am Training on the beach

1pm-3pm Kumite Training

Monday 9th

Check out by 10am

(or Sunday evening)

Please be aware that the training schedule may change

Training Schedule

On the park at Devon Cliffs ...


