ZEN-SHIN SPRING COURSE 2022

DEVON CLIFFS HOLIDAY CAMP FRI 6TH - MON 9TH MAY 2022



CARAVAN TYPE	CAPACITY	PRICE
Standard 2	4	£140
Standard 3	6	£180
Deluxe 2	6	£168
Deluxe 3	8	£210
Prestige 2 (dog frier	idly) 6	£283
Prestige 3 (dog frier	idly) 8	£340
Prestige 2	6	£215
Prestige 3	8	£272
Prestige 2 (decking)	6	£280
Prestige 3 (decking)	8	£335
Platinum 2 (decking) 4	£330
Platinum 3 (decking) 6	£395

COUR TRAIN		NO. STUDENTS	TOTAL £
£85	5		
*Free cou *10% off		irt included ings	

Early Bird prices available until 7th July 2021 Deposit of £150 must be received by 07/07/2021 via bank transfer to secure this caravan price. Account name: Zen-Shin Martial Arts Academy Sort code: 09-01-29 Account number: 10632161 Reference: "Booking name" Devon

Booking name: _____

Haven

Email address: _____

Mobile: ____

T-SHIRT SIZES									
5-6	7-8	9-11	12-13	S	M	L	XL		
MR/MRS/ FIRST NAME SURNAME AGE									
MIS	s								

Tick which size t-shirt you would like & enter who will be occupying the caravan



The remainder of the cost of your caravan must be paid by 10th October 2021 (deposits cannot be refunded). Training fees must be paid by 31st March 2022.

ZEN-SHIN SPRING COURSE 2022 EVENT INFORMATION & ACCOMMODATION

The caravan accommodation includes bed linen and entertainment passes. Please be aware of the maximum occupancy of each caravan as this cannot be exceeded. Check in times TBC 7 days before arrival

STANDARD

10 ft wide Bed linen included Fridge + Microwave Gas fire in lounge Kitchen utensils Shower + WC 32" TV



PLATINUM

12ft wide spacious interior Bed linen & towels included Full size fridge freezer Microwave Shower + WC Central heating + Double glazing Hair dryer 40" TV & DVD player in lounge, 22" TV in master bedroom Bluetooth Speaker En-suite (in 3 bedroom models) Decking with furnishings



DELUXE

12ft caravan Ben linen included Fridge + Microwave Shower + WC 32" TV Gas fire in lounge Pull out bed in lounge



PRESTIGE

12ft wide Ben linen included Fridge freezer + Microwave Shower + WC Central heating + Double glazing 40" TV & DVD player in lounge, 20" TV in master bedroom Bluetooth Speaker



TRAINING SCHEDULE

Friday 6th Check in Devon Cliffs 7.30pm Greeting & Warm up

Sunday 8th 8am Training on the beach 1pm-3pm Kumite Training Saturday 7th 8am Training on the beach 2pm-4pm Kata Training

> Monday 9th Check out by 10am (or Sunday evening)

Please be aware that the training schedule may change

ON THE PARK AT DEVON CLIFFS ... ACTIVITIES & FACILITIES: Large heated i

ACTIVITIES & FACILITIES: Large heated indoor pool complex & Indoor multi-lane slide, sports & fun activities e.g. adventure golf, in-door bowling etc. Additional activities: Aerial Adventure, archery coaching, Segway tours, bungee trampolines, climbing wall and more!

EVENING ENTERTAINMENT: Food and drink e.g. South beach café, Bugsys, burger king, fish & chip shop, millies cookies, papa johns pizza.

SHOPS: beach shop, gift shop, SPAR convenience store • 3 ATM machines *Access dependent on latest social distancing rules*